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Casting ,curing & placing of 450x750x150mm Gr

25 concrete including 10mm Tor steel rlf @ 750

c/c Both ways including for necessary form work

as per drawing No - ME/DR/WC/STIAVZ,OZL-4

Casting ,curing & placing of 450x900x150mm Gr

25 concrete including 10mm Tor steel r/t @ L5O

c/c Both ways including for necessary form work

as per drawing No - ME/DR/WC/iTlA3/zOZt-s

DEMOLITION WORK

Demolishing of existing storm water drain

TEMPORARY DIVERSION OF STROM WATER

LINE

Storm water diversion during the construction

period

Provisional Sum

CONNECTIONS

Allow for connection of Proposed storm water

line to existing Strom water drain.

PROTECTION OF OTHER SERVICES.

Protection of other services. (Rate shall include

for precautions to these service lines or

diverting them and repairs to structures if it is

damaged due to costruction processes.)

AS BUILT DRAWINS

Submission of as built drawing indicating the

ground level,invert level and lacation of the

manholes and alingment of the drain with

respect to the national coordinates.

TOTAT BILL NO 2.0

SUMMARY

Bill No 01

Bill No 02

Sub Total

10% Contingencies

5% Price Fluctuation

Grand Total

8% VAT

Project Amount

E*
Bidders's Signature

ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT QTY. RATE AMOUNT \
2.4.2

2.4.2

2.5

2.6

Nos

Nos

Item

1L1.00

76.00

Allow Sum

50,000.00

2.1

2.8

2.9

Item

Item

Allow

Provisior

Allow

Sum

al sum

Sum

500,000.0c
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